10

11

12

13

Date
3/3

3/10

3/17

3/24

3/31

4/7

4/14

4/21

4/28

5/5

5/12

5/19

5/26

Spikitual Gifty

Sunday Spiritual Gift topic
Welcome: Gifts!

Understanding Spiritual Gifts

Your Gifts

Evangelism

Prophecy

Teaching

Exhortation

Shepherding

Mercy-showing

Helps (Serving)

Giving

Administration (leadership)

Conclusion & Questions

Date
3/6

3/13

3/20

3/27

4/3

4/10

4/17

4/24

5/1

5/8

5/15

5/22

5/29

MARCH — MAY 202

Wednesday Topic
SHAPE - Who Am | in Christ?

SHAPE - Heart & Hopes

SHAPE - Experiences & Abilities

SHAPE - Personalities

Bible Marking (Carley Robertson) - the
Plan of Salvation & Prophecy

How to plan & teach a children's class

-Brainstorm ways to encourage others - then
do it.

-Introduce service project with Vicki

-prep & present token to elders’ wives; invite
them back to next class

Qualifications of elders & elders wives;
interview/ask questions (prepped by girls) to
elders wives

Guest speaker: Anna Palmer

*Bring in a specific volunteer opportunity &
sign up in class

*Finalize plan & sign up to serve at Vicki's;
*being intentional in serving

Friendship (Philippians)

conflict, forgiveness, & arguing well;
church unity

Plan outings/activities; wrap-up



