Spiritual Gifts

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS MARCH — MAY 2024

1	Date 3/3	Sunday Spiritual Gift topic Welcome: Gifts!	Date 3/6	Wednesday Topic SHAPE - Who Am I in Christ?
2	3/10	Understanding Spiritual Gifts	3/13	SHAPE - Heart & Hopes
3	3/17	Your Gifts	3/20	SHAPE - Experiences & Abilities
4	3/24	Evangelism	3/27	SHAPE - Personalities
5	3/31	Prophecy	4/3	Bible Marking (Carley Robertson) - the Plan of Salvation & Prophecy
6	4/7	Teaching	4/10	How to plan & teach a children's class
7	4/14	Exhortation	4/17	-Brainstorm ways to encourage others - then do itIntroduce service project with Vicki -prep & present token to elders' wives; invite
8	4/21	Shepherding	4/24	them back to next class Qualifications of elders & elders wives; interview/ask questions (prepped by girls) to elders wives
9	4/28	Mercy-showing	5/1	Guest speaker: Anna Palmer
10	5/5	Helps (Serving)	5/8	*Bring in a specific volunteer opportunity & sign up in class *Finalize plan & sign up to serve at Vicki's; *being intentional in serving
11	5/12	Giving	5/15	Friendship (Philippians)
12	5/19	Administration (leadership)	5/22	conflict, forgiveness, & arguing well; church unity
13	5/26	Conclusion & Questions	5/29	Plan outings/activities; wrap-up